



VS Textiles
Akkerstraat 1
8020 Oostkamp
vst.atelier@skynet.be - T. +32 (0)50 27 64 56

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 476

Datum: 05-06-2019

MarijkeBonte8950

Dikkebusstraat, 190

8950 Loker-Heuvelland

57444372

info@omniloker.be

Leverbon : 522 **Datum : 03-06-2019**

Order: 950		Ref: LRW						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
950-12101	10.32	Lm	10.32	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	437.11 €
			10.32	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			10.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	405.89€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			10.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	29.52€	
950-12102	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	161.19 €
			3.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	147.09€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.70€	
950-12103	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	161.19 €
			3.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	147.09€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.70€	
950-12104	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	161.19 €
			3.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	147.09€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.70€	
Subtotaal voor order 950 : 920.68 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 920.68 €



VS Textiles
Akkerstraat 1
8020 Oostkamp
vst.atelier@skynet.be - T. +32 (0)50 27 64 56

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 476

Datum: 05-06-2019

MarijkeBonte8950

Dikkebusstraat, 190

8950 Loker-Heuvelland

57444372

info@omniloker.be

Leverbon : 522

Datum : 03-06-2019

Order: 950		Ref: LRW						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
950-12101	10.32	Lm	10.32	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	437.11 €
			10.32	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			10.32	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	405.89€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			10.32	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	29.52€	
950-12102	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	161.19 €
			3.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	147.09€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.70€	
950-12103	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	161.19 €
			3.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	147.09€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.70€	
950-12104	3.74	Lm	3.74	m	URSIDI 7401 123 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	161.19 €
			3.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			3.74	Lm	Enkele plooi - 12cm	39.33€	147.09€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.74	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.70€	
Subtotaal voor order 950 : 920.68 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 920.68 €